
A REPLENISHING FRUIT BLEND THAT HELPS 
WITH ELECTROLYTE REPLENISHMENT

 

 

 

 

Get Fruit Powered with GoGo 
squeeZ Active with Electrolytes
• GoGo squeeZ Active Fruit Blend with Electrolytes is
   made with real fruit and electrolytes that helps  
   replenish minerals lost during activity!

• This sports snack contains antioxidants such as 
   Vitmain C, A, and E, with no sugar added.*

• Convenient for on the go or any activity that keeps you
  going, this tasty snack is gluten, nut and dairy free.

• Each GoGo squeeZ Active pouch has 12 months of shelf
   life from the day it is manufactured.

• After snacking on GoGo squeeZ, our pouches can be
   recycled with Terracycle®.

1. SUZY, “C-Store Shopper Survey”, November 2023
2. Dataessential C&U Segment Recovery Guide 2022

*Not a Low Calorie Food. See Nutrition Information for Sugars and Calorie Content.

Consumer Insights
84% of college students surveyed are purchasing nutritious snacks from their school 

cafeterias/dining halls. 1

Fruit blend snacks (apple/fruit sauce) account for 46% on campus snack purchases. 1

59% visit campus convenience stores weekly. 2



INGREDIENTS: 
APPLES, STRAWBERRY PUREE, 

PINEAPPLE PUREE, ORANGE PUREE, 
BLACKCURRANT PUREE, 

ELECTROLYTE AND ANTIOXIDANT 
BLEND (ASCORBIC ACID 

[VITAMIN C], SODIUM CITRATE, BETA 
CAROTENE [VITAMIN A], 

MAGNESIUM OXIDE, dl-ALPHA 
TOCOPHERYL ACETATE 

[VITAMIN E]), LEMON JUICE 
CONCENTRATE.

GoGo squeeZ Active
Strawberry Pineapple Orange

40ct Case

SPEC SHEET

STRAWBERRY
PINEAPPLE
ORANGE
POUCHES40

Danielle Kellington-Welsh – National Account Manager – Foodservice 
danielle.kellington-welsh@groupe-bel.com 

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION, SAMPLES, OR PRODUCT DEMONSTRATIONS, PLEASE CONTACT:

GoGo squeeZ Active Strawberry Pineapple Orange

40ct Bulk 
Foodservice Pack

848860049803

20848860049869

778152

280481

365 days

1x40

40

11.50 X 7.69 X 6.6

10.70

20

0.34

8

160

Unit (Pouch) UPC

Case GTIN

DOT Code

GoGo squeeZ item Code

Total Product Shelf Life

Case Pack

# of Pouches per Case

Case Dimensions (DxHxW)

Case Gross Weight (lbs)

Cases per Layer

Layers per Pallet

Cases per Pallet

Case Cube


