

A REPLENISHING FRUIT BLEND THAT HELPS WITH ELECTROLYTE REPLENISHMENT



Get Fruit Powered with GoGo squeeZ Active with Electrolytes

- GoGo squeeZ Active Fruit Blend with Electrolytes is made with real fruit and electrolytes that helps replenish minerals lost during activity!
- This sports snack contains antioxidants such as Vitmain C, A, and E, with no sugar added.*
- Convenient for on the go or any activity that keeps you going, this tasty snack is gluten, nut and dairy free.
- Each GoGo squeeZ Active pouch has 12 months of shelf life from the day it is manufactured.
- After snacking on GoGo squeeZ, our pouches can be recycled with Terracycle®.











NUIFREE

GLUTEN FREE

DAIRY FREE

BPA FREE

KOSHE

Consumer Insights

84% of college students surveyed are purchasing nutritious snacks from their school cafeterias/dining halls.¹

Fruit blend snacks (apple/fruit sauce) account for 46% on campus snack purchases. ¹ 59% visit campus convenience stores weekly. ²



GoGo squeeZ Active Strawberry Pineapple Orange 40ct Case



Serving size 1 pouch	ı (110g
Amount per serving	-
Calories	บเ
%	Daily Value
Total Fat 0g	01
Saturated Fat 0g	09
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol Omg	09
Sodium 50mg	29
Total Carbohydrate 14g	51
Dietary Fiber 2g	79
Total Sugars 11g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	09
Protein 0g	
Vitamin D Omeg 0% • Calciun	n 10mg 05
Iron 0.2mg 2% Potassium	
	90mg 100
	m 10mg 2



SPEC SHEET

GoGo squeeZ Active Strawberry Pineapple Orange		
	40ct Bulk Foodservice Pack	
Unit (Pouch) UPC	848860049803	
Case GTIN	20848860049869	
DOT Code	778152	
GoGo squeeZ item Code	280481	
Total Product Shelf Life	365 days	
Case Pack	1x40	
# of Pouches per Case	40	
Case Dimensions (DxHxW)	11.50 X 7.69 X 6.6	
Case Gross Weight (lbs)	10.70	
Case Cube	0.34	
Cases per Layer	20	
Layers per Pallet	8	
Cases per Pallet	160	

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION, SAMPLES, OR PRODUCT DEMONSTRATIONS, PLEASE CONTACT: